Slussventil PVC-U 125 mm
koppling 4bar gron (0112081)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Funktion

Handtagsmaterial

Material ventil

Spindelmaterial

Materialhus

Anslutning

Storlek

Langd

Bredd

Hojd

Tryck

gron

PVC-U

handtag

PVC-U

rostfritt stal

rostfritt stal 316

PVC-U

koppling

125 mm

306 mm

250.4 mm

427.2 mm

4 bar

DIMENSIONER

L

R

306 mm

148 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

For att passa till metriska ror med ringtatningsmuff.
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